5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:35 pm
5:55 pm
6:15 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

9010 pasy
Uiy JRH

TOWN OF BELMONT
BOARD OF HEALTH

Regular Meeting Agenda
Monday, January 22, 2018, 5:30 PM

Town Hall, 455 Concord Avenue, Conference Room 4
Belmont, MA

Regular Meeting called to Order

Public Participation

Discussion — Marijuana Regulations

Meet with Janet Amdur, Youth and Family Services Coordinator

Zaytoun Market — Hearing — Violation of the Regulation Restricting the Sale
of Tobacco Products

Vote to Approve December 6, 2017 Meeting Minutes

Staff Reports

Meeting Adjourned



