

## TOWN OF BELMONT BOARD OF HEALTH

Regular Meeting Agenda Monday, January 22, 2018, 5:30 PM

## Town Hall, 455 Concord Avenue, Conference Room 4 Belmont, MA

5:30 pm	Regular Meeting called to Order
5:35 pm	Public Participation
5:35 pm	Discussion – Marijuana Regulations
5:55 pm	Meet with Janet Amdur, Youth and Family Services Coordinator
6:15 pm	Zaytoun Market – Hearing – Violation of the Regulation Restricting the Sale
	of Tobacco Products
6:30 pm	Vote to Approve December 6, 2017 Meeting Minutes
6:30 pm	Staff Reports
7:00 pm	Meeting Adjourned